ELECTORAL ROLL 2002,STATE/UT -(S 25) West Bengal

No.,Name and Reservation Status of

Assembly Constituency : 148, Alipore, General

Part No. 4

No., Name and Reservation Status of Parliamentary Constituency(ies) in which
the Assembly Constituency is located : 23, CALCUTTA SOUTH,General

1.DETAILS OF REVISION
Year of Revision : 2002

Qualifying Date : 01-01-2002

Type of Revision : Special Revision of Intensive
Nature, 2002
Date of Final Publication : 12-04-2002

2. DETAILS OF PART AND POLLING AREA

No of Auxiliary Polling Stations in this Part : 0

No of Sections: 1

Classification of Part: Urban

Extent of Part:

1) DIAMOND HARBOUR (C.A.P BARRACK) Pre No.7(CAP
Barrack)1st. 6th Battalion (D&E) A&B

Village/Area/Road : Diamond Harbour Road

Gram Panchayat 74
Name / Ward Number :

Block / Municipality :  Kolkata Municipal Corporation

Police Station : WATGUNGE

Sub-Division :

District : Kolkata
PIN : 700023

3. POLLING STATION DETAILS

No. and Name of Polling Station:

4 , St.Thomas School for Boys Room No-4

Reservation Status of

Address of 4, Diamomd Harbour Road, Calcutta
Polling Station :

Police Station : WATGUNGE

Sub-Division :

Classification of Polling | District : Kolkata
Polling Station General Station: Urban PIN : 700023
No. of Polling Stations located in Polling Station Location : 1
4. No. of electors as on01-01-2002 Distribution of Electors No. of electors

TYPE

Starting Ending
Serial No. | Serial No. Male Female Total

Polling Station

b) Auxiliary Polling Station 1

©) Auxiliary Polling Station 2

Total in Part

1

83 83 0 83

83 0 83




148-Alipore Assembly Constituency Part No 4
Electoral Roll -2002
Sl. No. House No Name of Elector Relationship Name Of Relation Sex Age EPICNo

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Section No1.DIAMOND HARBOUR (C.A.P BARRACK) Pre No.7(CAP Barrack)1st.

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28

1st BN D
Camp
1st BN D
Camp
1st BN D
Camp
1st BN D
Camp
1st BN D
Camp
1st BN D
Camp
1st BN D
Camp
1st BN D
Camp
1st BN D
Camp
1st BN D
Camp
1st BN D
Camp
1st BN D
Camp
1st BN D
Camp
1st BN D
Camp
1st BN D
Camp
1st BN D
Camp
1st BN D
Camp
1st BN D
Camp
6 Thbatb
6 Thbatb
6 Thbatb
6 Thbatb
6 Thbatb
6 Thbatb
6 Thbatb
6 Thbatb

6 Thbatb
6 Thbatb

Tarun Kumar Biswas

Sunil Kumar Mondal

Father

Father

Habibur Rahaman Mondal Father

Sanatkumar Nandi

Monoj Kumar Koley

Haradhan Methiya

Sankarlal Mudi

Ramdas Damai

Subrata Das

Sandip Roy

Manik Kumar De

Bisnu Pada Maji

Subrata Lodh

Chandramohan Soren

Jamal Sk

Ashimkumar Mullick

Nakul Ch Sow

Tapankumar Seal

Motilal Saha

Kiron Kumar Subba
Saktipada Daugar
Astam Garai

Syed Shahawaz
Achinta Adak
Naresh kumar

Shib Shankar
Chakraborty

Aminul Haque
Naseem Ahmed Khan

Father

Father

Father

Father

Father

Father

Father

Father

Father

Father

Father

Father

Father

Father

Father

Father
Father
Father
Father
Father
Father
Father
Father

Father
Father

Nikhil Biswas
Kartick Mondal
Nausad Mondal
Bhairab Nandi
Mahadeb Koley
Ajit Methiya
Kurah Mudi
Surja Damai
Surajit Das
Subal Roy

Ram De
Prafulla Maji
Netai Lodh
Haradhan Soren
Khairati Sk

Ajit Mullick
Satyakinkar Sow
Priyalal Seal

Ramkrishan Saha
Joybahadur Subba
Brindabur Daugar
Ekkari Garai

Syed Md. Sahid
Kanailal Adak
Dhrhbalal kumar
Samiran Chakraborty

Monsur Ali
Md. Sawiullah Khan

M

M

EEEE22 < =<

=

M

46

58

23

58

48

47

47

40

34

34

32

32

31

57

55

40

36

34

33
33
29
27
27
26
26
25

25
24

HZG1040294

WB/23/148/009015

WB/23/148/009184

WB/23/148/009022

WB/23/148/009038

WB/23/148/009173

WB/06/037/642877

Column 6 :Sex : M-Male;F-Female; Column 7:Age on 1-1-2002; Column 8: E.P.I.C No.:Electors' Photo Identity Card Number
Page Number 2, Total Page 6



148-Alipore Assembly Constituency Part No 4
Electoral Roll -2002
Sl. No. House No Name of Elector Relationship Name Of Relation Sex Age EPICNo
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

29 6 Thbatb Koushik Bhowmick Father  Bharati Bhowmick M 23

30 6thBNA Keshabbandhu Father = Gobinda Bhattacherjee M 59
Camp Bhattacherjee

31 6thBNA Sombhuprosad Majumdar Father  Bibek Majumdar M 59
Camp

32 6thBNA Gourangalal Biswas Father  Sishu Biswas M 57
Camp

33 6thBNA Swapan Mondal Father Golak Mondal M 44
Camp

34 6thBNA Narayan Beshra Father = Ramchandra Beshra M 40
Camp

35 6thBNA Arupkumar Das Father Amulya Das M 39 WB/23/148/009119
Camp

36 6thBNA Somenath Mukhopadhyay Father  Atul Mukhopadhyay M 39 WRB/23/148/009133
Camp

37 6thBNA Dipankar Baur Father  Abinesh Baur M 37
Camp

38 6thBNA Tapankanti Bhandary Father  Tinkary Bhandary M 34
Camp

39 6thBNA Sujoy Mondal Father  Narendranath Mondal M 25
Camp

40 6thBNA Manab Mondal Father  Nishikanta Mondal M 24
Camp

41 6thBNA Dhananjoy Tudu Father  Sukul Tudu M 58 WB/23/148/009148
Camp

42 6th BN A Anupkumar Roy Father Shambhu Roy M 46
Camp

43 6thBNA Tamalchandra Saha Father Biswanath Saha M 42
Camp

44 6thBNA Abdul Ali Sk Father  Abdul Sk M 42
Camp

45 6th BN A Dibakar Naskar Father  Bhuoandra Naskar M 36 WB/23/148/009136
Camp

46 6th BN A Swapankumar Shyam Father  Monoranjan Shyam M 36 WB/23/148/009142
Camp

47 6thBNA Md Nashiruddin Sk Father  Mafizuddin Sk M 49 WB/23/148/009144
Camp

48 6th BN A Sahadev Hembram Father  Swarup Hembram M 48 WB/23/148/009127
Camp

49 6thBNB Jamaluddin Mullick Father  Abdulkashim Mullick M 61 HZG1040153
Camp

50 6thBNB Lalmohan Mohato Father  Mabari Mohato M 59
Camp

51 6thBNB Binodbehati Giri Father  Umesh Giri M 58 WB/23/148/009158
Camp

52 6thBNB Islam Nurul Father  Tatit Ali Nurul M 47 WB/23/148/009164
Camp

53 6thBNB Abdul Hossain Mondal Father Salam Mondal M 45
Camp

Column 6 :Sex : M-Male;F-Female; Column 7:Age on 1-1-2002; Column 8: E.P.I.C No.:Electors' Photo Identity Card Number
Page Number 3, Total Page 6



148-Alipore Assembly Constituency Part No 4
Electoral Roll -2002
Sl. No. House No Name of Elector Relationship Name Of Relation Sex Age EPICNo
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
54 6thBNB Rabindranath Hansda Father Karda Hansda M 40
Camp
55 6thBNB Ashok Kumar Modak Father Sombhunath Modak M 39 WRB/23/148/009161
Camp
56 6thBNB Rafique Md. Father  Maliuddin Md. M 33
Camp
57 6thBNB Ashiskumar Mitra Father  Santosh Mitra M 33
Camp
58 6thBNB Sujit Kumar Roy Father  Sushil Roy M 57
Camp
59 6thBNB Subhofit Roy Father  Not Disclosed Roy M 43
Camp
60 6thBNB Asit Paul Father  Batukrishne Paul M 36
Camp
61 6thBNB Pradip Kumar Paul Father  Satyaprosad Paul M 32 HzZG1039338
Camp
62 6thBNB Nisikanta Sarkar Father  Not Disclosed Sarkar M 59
Camp
63 6thBNB Samar Kumar Sengupta Father  Nalini Sengupta M 59
Camp
64 6thBNB Amal Kumar Paria Father Kalipada Paria M 41 WB/23/148/009165
Camp
65 6th BatH/Q Abulkalam Azad Father Moshlem Abulkalam M 49
CcO
66 6th BatH/Q Salam Kaan Abdus Father  Abdul Aziz Abdus M 46
CO
67 6th BatH/Q Ajitkumar Bag Father  Dulal Bag M 42
CcO
68 6th BatH/Q Santosh Das Father = Meghnath Das M 58
CO
69 6th BatH/Q Sankar Das Father = Mongal Das M 46
CcO
70 6th BatH/Q Sisir Das Father  Sudhin Das M 46
CO
71 6th Bat H/Q Birkhabahadur Bhujul Father = Dhanbahadur Bhujul M 64
CcO
72 6thBatH/Q Sukumar Biswas Father Mahendra Biswas M 43 HZzZG1039288
CO
73 6th Bat H/Q Debiprosad Chattarjee Father  Sanat Chattarjee M 43
CcO
74 6th Bat H/Q Mrinal Bondopadhyay Father  Phonibhusan M 35
CO Bondopadhyay
75 6th BatH/Q Keshab Barman Father  Bhababhusan Barman M 33 WB/23/148/009060
CcO
76 6th Bat H/Q Nabinkumar Bhowmik Father  Nirendra Bhowmik M 29 WB/23/148/009063
CO
77 6thBatH/Q Karma Tamang Father Kalu Tamang M 58 WRB/23/148/009110
CcO
78 6th Bat H/Q TekBahadur Khati Father  Sabir Khati M 46 WB/23/148/009200

Column 6 :Sex : M-Male;F-Female; Column 7:Age on 1-1-2002; Column 8: E.P.I.C No.:Electors' Photo Identity Card Number
Page Number 4, Total Page 6



148-Alipore Assembly Constituency

Part No 4

Electoral Roll -2002

Sl. No. House No Name of Elector Relationship Name Of Relation Sex Age EPICNo
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

CO

79 6thBatH/Q Gouranga Das Father  Tulshi Das M 42
CcO

80 6th Bat H/Q Dubh Gyen Father  Dhananjoy Gyen M 35
CO

81 6th BatH/Q Nepelchandra Koley Father  Haripada Koley M 32
CcO

82 6th BatH/Q Manindra Biswas Father Jatindra Biswas M 27
CO

83 6thBatH/Q Mongal Hansda Father Bhim Hansda M 27 HZG1038843
CcO

Column 6 :Sex : M-Male;F-Female; Column 7:Age on 1-1-2002; Column 8: E.P.I.C No.:Electors' Photo Identity Card Number

Page Number 5, Total Page 6



SUMMARY OF ELECTORS

No. Name and Reservation Status of Assembly Constituency :

148 , Alipore , General

Part No.: 4

A. NUMBER OF ELECTORS

1. Roll type Roll Identification No. of Electors
Men Women Total
Main Integrated Roll | Special Revision of Intensive Nature, 2002 83 0 83
2 | Additions
List
Sub-Total
3. | Deletions
List
Sub-Total
Net Electors in the Roll after Special Revision of Intensive Nature, 2002 (1+2-3) 83 0 83
B. NUMBER OF CORRECTIONS
Roll type Roll Identification No. of Corrections

Sub-Total

ELECTORAL REGISTRATION OFFICER
148 , Alipore , General

Assembly Constituency




Electoral Roll -

2002

Assembly Constituency 148-Alipore

Part No

4

SUPPLEMENT DETAILS

Supplement No : 1

Special Revision of Intensive Nature 2002

Mother Roll 2002

Supplement Type

Supplement Process & Year : Special Revision of Intensive Nature 2002

:List of Additions,Deletions & Corrections

1. List of Additions

SL. No. House No. Name of Elector Relationship Name of Relation Sex Age EPIC No.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
No Additions
Number of Men Women Total
Additions 0 0 0
2. List of Deletions
SL. No Name of Elector EPIC No.
1 2 3
No Deletions
Number of Men Women Total
Deletions 0 0 0
3. List of Corrections
SL. No. House No. Name of Elector Relationship Name of Relation Sex Age EPIC No.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Column 6 :Sex : M-Male;F-Female; Column 7:Age on 1-1-2002; Column 8: E.P.I1.C No.:Electors Photo Identity Card Number

Page No 1 Total Page 2




Electoral Roll - 2002

Assembly Constituency 148-Alipore Part No 4

No Corrections

Number of Men Women Total

Corrections 0 0 0

ELECTORAL REGISTRATION OFFICER
148-Alipore

Column 6 :Sex : M-Male;F-Female; Column 7:Age on 1-1-2002; Column 8: E.P.I1.C No.:Electors Photo Identity Card Number
Page No 2 Total Page 2



