ELECTORAL ROLL 2002, STATE/UT -(S 25) West Bengal

No., Name and Reservation Status of
Assembly Constituency: 148, Alipore, General

No., Name and Reservation Status of Parliamentary Constituency(ies) in which

the Assembly Constituency is located: 23, CALCUTTA SOUTH, General

1.DETAILS OF REVISION

Year of Revision: 2002

Type of Revision: Special Revision of Intensive

Nature, 2002

Qualifying Date: 01-01-2002

Date of Final Publication : 12-04-2002

2. DETAILS OF PART AND POLLING AREA	No of Auxiliary Polling Stations in this Part : 0
No of Sections: 1	Classification of Part: Urban
Extent of Part: 1) DIAMOND HARBOUR (C.A.P BARRACK) Pre No.7(CAP Barrack)1st. 6th Battalion (D&E) A&B	Village/Area/Road: Diamond Harbour Road
	Gram Panchayat 74
	Name / Ward Number :
	Block / Municipality: Kolkata Municipal Corporation
	Police Station: WATGUNGE
	Sub-Division:
	District : Kolkata
	PIN: 700023

3. POLLING STATION DETA	ILS					
No. and Name of Polling State 4, St.Thomas School for Boy		Address of 4, Diamomd Harbour Road, Calcutta Polling Station:				
		Police Station	1: WATGUNGE			
		Sub-Division	:			
Reservation Status of	Classification of Polling	District :	Kolkata			
Polling Station General	Station: Urban	PIN:	700023			
No. of Polling Stations loca	ted in Polling Station Location	· 1				

4.1	No. of electors as on:01-01-2002	Distribution	n of Electors		No. of electors	
	ТҮРЕ	Starting Serial No.	Ending Serial No.	Male	Female	Total
	Polling Station	1	83	83	0	83
b)	Auxiliary Polling Station 1					
c)	Auxiliary Polling Station 2					
	Total in Part			83	0	83

lecto	ral	DAI	1_2	በበጋ
IECLO	ıaı	RUI	1 -2	UUZ

SI. No.	House No	Name of Elector R	elationship	Name Of Relation	Sex	Age	EPIC No
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Se d	ction No1.DIA 1st BN D Camp	AMOND HARBOUR (C. Tarun Kumar Biswas	A.P BARI Father	RACK) Pre No.7(CAP Nikhil Biswas	Barra M	ck)1 : 46	st.
2	1st BN D	Sunil Kumar Mondal	Father	Kartick Mondal	M	58	
3	1st BN D Camp	Habibur Rahaman Monda	l Father	Nausad Mondal	М	23	
4	1st BN D Camp	Sanatkumar Nandi	Father	Bhairab Nandi	M	58	
5	1st BN D Camp	Monoj Kumar Koley	Father	Mahadeb Koley	M	48	
6	1st BN D Camp	Haradhan Methiya	Father	Ajit Methiya	M	47	
7	1st BN D Camp	Sankarlal Mudi	Father	Kurah Mudi	M	47	
8	1st BN D Camp	Ramdas Damai	Father	Surja Damai	M	40	
9	1st BN D Camp	Subrata Das	Father	Surajit Das	M	34	HZG1040294
10	1st BN D Camp	Sandip Roy	Father	Subal Roy	M	34	
11	1st BN D Camp	Manik Kumar De	Father	Ram De	M	32	WB/23/148/009015
12	1st BN D Camp	Bisnu Pada Maji	Father	Prafulla Maji	M	32	
13	1st BN D Camp	Subrata Lodh	Father	Netai Lodh	M	31	
14	1st BN D Camp	Chandramohan Soren	Father	Haradhan Soren	M	57	
15	1st BN D Camp	Jamal Sk	Father	Khairati Sk	M	55	WB/23/148/009184
16	1st BN D Camp	Ashimkumar Mullick	Father	Ajit Mullick	M	40	WB/23/148/009022
17	1st BN D Camp	Nakul Ch Sow	Father	Satyakinkar Sow	M	36	WB/23/148/009038
18	1st BN D Camp	Tapankumar Seal	Father	Priyalal Seal	M	34	
19	6 Thbatb	Motilal Saha	Father	Ramkrishan Saha	M	33	NA ID 100 14 40 1000 470
20	6 Thbatb	Kiron Kumar Subba	Father	Joybahadur Subba	M	33	WB/23/148/009173
21	6 Thbatb	Saktipada Daugar	Father	Brindabur Daugar	M	29	
22	6 Thbatb	Astam Garai	Father	Ekkari Garai	M	27	
23	6 Thbatb	Syed Shahawaz	Father	Syed Md Sahid	M	27	
24	6 Thbatb	Achinta Adak	Father	Kanailal Adak	M	26	
25	6 Thbatb	Naresh kumar	Father	Dhrhbalal kumar	M	26	
26	6 Thbatb	Shib Shankar Chakraborty	Father	Samiran Chakraborty	M	25	WB/06/037/642877
27	6 Thbatb	Aminul Haque	Father	Monsur Ali	М	25	
28	6 Thbatb	Naseem Ahmed Khan	Father	Md. Sawiullah Khan	M	24	

lecto	ral	Dal	1 20	2
еско	1611	ROI	I -ZU	IUZ

Flec	ctoral Ro	11 -2002					
SI. No.			elationship	Name Of Relation	Sex	Age	EPIC No
<u>1</u>	2 6 Thbatb	3 Koushik Bhowmick	4 Father	5 Bharati Bhowmick	6 M	<u>7</u> 	8
30	6th BN A	Keshabbandhu	Father	Gobinda Bhattacherjee	M	59	
30	Camp	Bhattacherjee	1 atrici	Oobiiida Bilattacherjee	141	00	
31	6th BN A	Sombhuprosad Majumdar	Father	Bibek Majumdar	М	59	
01	Camp	Combinaprocad majamadi		Dibok majamaan	•••		
32	6th BN A	Gourangalal Biswas	Father	Sishu Biswas	М	57	
	Camp	Ŭ					
33	6th BN A	Swapan Mondal	Father	Golak Mondal	М	44	
	Camp						
34	6th BN A	Narayan Beshra	Father	Ramchandra Beshra	M	40	
	Camp						
35	6th BN A	Arupkumar Das	Father	Amulya Das	M	39	WB/23/148/009119
	Camp						
36	6th BN A	Somenath Mukhopadhyay	Father	Atul M ukhopadhyay	M	39	WB/23/148/009133
	Camp						
37	6th BN A	Dipankar Baur	Father	Abinesh Baur	M	37	
	Camp	T 4 D)	E 41.	T' 1 DL 1		0.4	
38	6th BN A	Tapankanti Bhandary	Father	Tinkary Bhandary	M	34	
20	Camp 6th BN A	Sujoy Mondal	Father	Narendranath Mondal	М	25	
39	Camp	Sujoy Mondan	гашег	Nateriulariatii Monual	IVI	23	
40	6th BN A	Manab Mondal	Father	Nishikanta Mondal	М	24	
40	Camp	Wallas Wollda	1 dillo	World World	141	27	
41	6th BN A	Dhananjoy Tudu	Father	Sukul Tudu	М	58	WB/23/148/009148
• •	Camp						
42	6th BN A	Anupkumar Roy	Father	Shambhu Roy	М	46	
	Camp						
43	6th BN A	Tamalchandra Saha	Father	Biswanath Saha	M	42	
	Camp						
44	6th BN A	Abdul Ali Sk	Father	Abdul Sk	M	42	
	Camp						
45	6th BN A	Dibakar Naskar	Father	Bhuoandra Naskar	M	36	WB/23/148/009136
	Camp						
46	6th BN A	Swapankumar Shyam	Father	Monoranjan Shyam	M	36	WB/23/148/009142
4-	Camp	MAN E AF OF	E 41.	M C JJC OI		40	NAID (00 (4 40 (00 0 4 4 4
47	6th BN A	Md Nashiruddin Sk	Father	Mafizuddin Sk	M	49	WB/23/148/009144
48	Camp 6th BN A	Sahadev Hembram	Father	Swarup Hembram	М	48	WB/23/148/009127
40	Camp	Salladev Hellibraili	i atilei	Swarup Hembram	IVI	40	VVD/23/140/009127
49	6th BN B	Jamaluddin Mullick	Father	Abdulkashim Mullick	М	61	HZG1040153
	Camp					•	
50	6th BN B	Lalmohan Mohato	Father	Mabari Mohato	М	59	
	Camp						
51	6th BN B	Binodbehati Giri	Father	Umesh Giri	М	58	WB/23/148/009158
	Camp						
52	6th BN B	Islam Nurul	Father	Tatit Ali Nurul	M	47	WB/23/148/009164
	Camp						
53	6th BN B	Abdul Hossain Mondal	Father	Salam Mondal	M	45	
	Camp						

Electoral	Roll	-2002
-----------	------	-------

SI. No	. House No	Name of Elector	Relationship	Name Of Relation	Sex	Age	EPIC No
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
54	6th BN B Camp	Rabindranath Hansda	Father	Karda Hansda	M	40	
55	6th BN B Camp	Ashok Kumar Modak	Father	Sombhunath Modak	M	39	WB/23/148/009161
56	6th BN B Camp	Rafique Md.	Father	Maliuddin Md.	M	33	
57	6th BN B Camp	Ashiskumar Mitra	Father	Santosh Mitra	М	33	
58	6th BN B Camp	Sujit Kumar Roy	Father	Sushil Roy	М	57	
59	6th BN B Camp	Subhofit Roy	Father	Not Disclosed Roy	М	43	
60	6th BN B Camp	Asit Paul	Father	Batukrishne Paul	M	36	
61	6th BN B Camp	Pradip Kumar Paul	Father	Satyaprosad Paul	М	32	HZG1039338
62	6th BN B Camp	Nisikanta Sarkar	Father	Not Disclosed Sarkar	М	59	
63	6th BN B Camp	Samar Kumar Sengupta	r Father	Nalini Sengupta	M	59	
64	6th BN B Camp	Amal Kumar Paria	Father	Kalipada Paria	M	41	WB/23/148/009165
65	6th Bat H/Q	Abulkalam Azad	Father	Moshlem Abulkalam	М	49	
66	6th Bat H/Q	Salam Kaan Abdus	Father	Abdul Aziz Abdus	M	46	
67	6th Bat H/Q	Ajitkumar Bag	Father	Dulal Bag	M	42	
68	6th Bat H/Q	Santosh Das	Father	Meghnath Das	M	58	
69	6th Bat H/Q CO	Sankar Das	Father	Mongal Das	M	46	
70	6th Bat H/Q	Sisir Das	Father	Sudhin Das	M	46	
71	6th Bat H/Q	Birkhabahadur Bhujul	Father	Dhanbahadur Bhujul	M	64	
72	6th Bat H/Q CO	Sukumar Biswas	Father	Mahendra Biswas	M	43	HZG1039288
73	6th Bat H/Q	Debiprosad Chattarjee	Father	Sanat Chattarjee	М	43	
74	6th Bat H/Q	Mrinal Bondopadhyay	Father	Phonibhusan Bondopadhyay	М	35	
75	6th Bat H/Q	Keshab Barman	Father	Bhababhusan Barman	М	33	WB/23/148/009060
76	6th Bat H/Q	Nabinkumar Bhowmik	Father	Nirendra Bhowmik	М	29	WB/23/148/009063
77	6th Bat H/Q	Karma Tamang	Father	Kalu Tamang	M	58	WB/23/148/009110
78	6th Bat H/Q	TekBahadur Khati	Father	Sabir Khati	М	46	WB/23/148/009200

148-Alipore Assembly Constituency

Part No 4

Ele	ctoral Ro	oll -2002					
SI. No	. House No	Name of Elector	Relationship	Name Of Relation	Sex	Age	EPIC No
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
	CO						
79	6th Bat H/Q	Gouranga Das	Father	Tulshi Das	М	42	
	CO						
80	6th Bat H/Q	Dubh Gyen	Father	Dhananjoy Gyen	M	35	
	CO						
81	6th Bat H/Q	Nepelchandra Koley	Father	Haripada Koley	М	32	
	CO	•		•			
82	6th Bat H/Q	Manindra Biswas	Father	Jatindra Biswas	М	27	
	CO						
83	6th Bat H/Q	Mongal Hansda	Father	Bhim Hansda	М	27	HZG1038843
	CO	5					

5	SUMMARY	OF ELECTORS					
No	. Name and	Reservation S	tatus of Assembly Constituency :			Part N	0 1 4
14	8 , Alipore	, General				Part N	0.: 4
Α.	NUMBER C	F ELECTORS					
1		Roll type	Roll Identification		N	o. of Elector	 S
				•	Men	Women	Total
	Main	Integrated Roll	Special Revision of Intensive Nature	, 2002	83	0	83
2	Additions List						
			Sub-Total				
3.	Deletions		- Cub rotar				
	List						
			Sub-Total				
Net	Electors in t	⊔ :he Roll after Spe	cial Revision of Intensive Nature, 2002	! (1+2-3)	83	0	83
E	B. NUMBER	OF CORRECTIO	NS				'
	Roll ty	pe	Roll Identification	No. of	Correction	ns	
			Sub-Total				

ELECTORAL REGISTRATION OFFICER
148 , Alipore , General
Assembly Constituency

Electoral Roll - 2002

Assembly Constituency 148-Alipore

Part No

4

SUPPLEMENT DETAILS

Supplement No: 1

Special Revision of Intensive Nature 2002

Mother Roll 2002

Supplement Process & Year : Special Revision of Intensive Nature 2002

Supplement Type : List of Additions, Deletions & Corrections

1. List of Additions

Sl. No. Hou		ector Relationsh		lation Sex	Age	EPIC No.
1 2	3	4	5	6	7	8

No Additions

Number of	Men	Women	Total	
Additions	0	0	0	

2. List of Deletions

Sl. No	Name of Elector	EPIC No.
1	2	3

No Deletions

Number of	Men	Women	Total	
Deletions	0	0	0	

3. List of Corrections

Sl. No.	House No.	Name of Elector	Relationship	Name of Relation	Sex	Age	EPIC No.
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8

Electoral Roll - 2002

Part No

4

No Corrections

Number of	Men	Women	Total	
Corrections	0	0	0	

ELECTORAL REGISTRATION OFFICER

148-Alipore